Bond No. 1234567

KNOW ALL MEN BY THESE PRESENTS, that (Principal's Name and Full Mailing Address), as Principal, and (ABC Insurance Company, Full Mailing Address), as Surety are held and firmly bound unto The Commissioners of St. Mary's County, Maryland, c/o St. Mary's County Department of Public Works, P. O. Box 508, California, MD 20619, in the penal sum of (AMOUNT WRITTEN OUT AND \$\$\$ AMOUNT) lawful money of the United States, for the payment of which sum well and truly to be made, we bind ourselves, our heirs executors, administrators, successors and assigns, jointly and severally, firmly by these presents.

Sealed with our seals and dated this _____ day of _____, 2011.

THE CONDITIONS OF THE ABOVE OBLIGATION ARE SUCH, that wherein the above bounden <u>(Principal's Name)</u>, has entered into a **Public Works Agreement (OR) Grading Agreement (OR) Construction Permit** with **The Commissioner's of St. Mary's County**, **Maryland**.

(Principal's Name) (STSP # if available) (CP or GP # if available)

NOW, THEREFORE, if said <u>(Principal's Name)</u> shall well and truly indemnify, keep and save harmless The Commissioners of St. Mary's County, Maryland and pay for damage sustained on account of his failure to perform work in accordance with the provisions of said Public Works Agreement, then this obligation shall be null and void; otherwise to remain in full force and effect.

WITNESS	PRINCIPAL: (NAME)
	BY:
WITNESS	SURETY: (NAME)

BY: